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2. OESV - Austria Cup - ÖM - FIS Langlauf

Göstling / Hochreith Official Result
Individuell - classic

Dataservice by

26.01.2008
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 13:30

by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Codex: 3140

Jury
TD - FIS BURMANN Werner (AUT)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition DOBNIK Manfred (AUT)

Course Rounds
Risgraben 2,0 km
Gr. Schöntal 2,5 km
Hausrunde 1,0 km
Technique: classic
Penalty: 110,30

HD
15 m
40 m
12 m

MC
12 m
33 m
10 m

TC
52 m
80 m
14 m

Rg St.N Code Name Jg Vbd Verein Zw 1 Zw 2 Zw 3 Zeit Diff Pkte VC

WOMEN 5km = 2 x 2,5km
1 118 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 SBG HSV SAALFELDEN 06:59.4 (1) 14:16.8 00.0

2 117 3055072 SCHREMPF Romana 1986 STK WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN 07:20.8 (2) 14:56.2 39.4 36,79

3 113 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1988 SBG UNION SPORTCLUB FLACHAU 07:34.6 (4) 15:29.4 1:12.6 67,79

4 82 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 SBG SKIKLUB BAD GASTEIN 07:34.2 (3) 15:35.9 1:19.1 73,86

5 115 1130050 EDER Irene 1975 OOE SCHICLUB WALDZELL 07:37.2 (5) 15:39.8 1:23.0 77,50

6 116 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 KTN SPORTUNION ROSENBACH 07:41.5 (6) 15:44.7 1:27.9 82,07

7 105 3055068 DUERINGER Ramona 1989 VBG WSV ANDELSBUCH 07:47.1 (7) 16:07.9 1:51.1 103,73

8 81 3055057 SCHEIBER Sigrid 1992 TIR WSV VOMP 07:53.5 (9) 16:20.8 2:04.0 115,78

9 107 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 07:47.8 (8) 16:29.1 2:12.3 123,53

10 114 3055046 MAYERHOFER Johanna 1988 SBG SKIKLUB BAD GASTEIN 08:03.4 (10) 16:34.6 2:17.7 128,66

11 112 3385001 VELJKOVIC Zvjezdana 1986 CRO 08:05.3 (11) 16:38.0 2:21.2 131,84

12 109 3055056 MAIR Katharina 1988 TIR NORDIC TEAM ABSAM 08:25.3 (15) 17:19.3 3:02.5 170,40

13 108 3385010 VUK Maja 1988 CRO 08:10.7 (13) 17:23.0 3:06.2 173,86

14 90 3055078 MALLE Johanna 1991 KTN ASKOE VILLACH 08:37.4 (17) 17:48.9 3:32.1 198,04

15 111 3055052 WEGSCHEIDER Martina 1989 TIR WSV NEUSTIFT 08:18.6 (14) 17:50.5 3:33.7 199,53

16 106 3225004 YOUNG Sarah 1989 GBR 08:30.8 (16) 17:55.7 3:38.8 204,39

DNF

88 3055049 TATSCHL Anna 1991 STK WSV SEKT.SKI LIEZEN 08:08.9

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 2°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD - FIS
BURMANN Werner (AUT)

Race Secretary
STROBL Hermann (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 17
Ranked: 16
DNS: 0
DNF: 1
DSQ: 0
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2. OESV - Austria Cup - ÖM - FIS Langlauf

Göstling / Hochreith Official Penaltyliste
Individuell - classic

26.01.2008
Startzeit 10:00 Endzeit 13:30

by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Codex: 3140

Jury
TD - FIS BURMANN Werner (AUT)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition DOBNIK Manfred (AUT)

Course Rounds
Risgraben 2,0 km
Gr. Schöntal 2,5 km
Hausrunde 1,0 km
Technique: classic

HD
15 m
40 m
12 m

MC
12 m
33 m
10 m

TC
52 m
80 m
14 m

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): 2°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): 6°C
Schneetemperatur: -2°C
Schnee: compact

TD - FIS
BURMANN Werner (AUT)

Race Secretary
STROBL Hermann (AUT)

1 118 3055066 SMUTNA Katerina 1983 AUT 50,91
2 117 3055072 SCHREMPF Romana 1986 AUT 112,62
3 113 3055045 KAML Elisabeth 1988 AUT 158,70
4 82 3055065 MAYERHOFER Veronika 1992 AUT 160,00*
5 115 1130050 EDER Irene 1975 AUT 142,32

Summe: 413,64
Zuschlag: 110,3
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2. OESV - Austria Cup - ÖM - FIS Langlauf

Göstling / Hochreith Official Result
Individuell - classic

Dataservice by

26.01.2008
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 13:30

by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Codex: 3139

Jury
TD - FIS BURMANN Werner (AUT)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition DOBNIK Manfred (AUT)

Course Rounds
Risgraben 2,0 km
Gr. Schöntal 2,5 km
Hausrunde 1,0 km
Technique: classic
Penalty: 68,25

HD
15 m
40 m
12 m

MC
12 m
33 m
10 m

TC
52 m
80 m
14 m

Rg St.N Code Name Jg Vbd Verein Zw 1 Zw 2 Zw 3 Zeit Diff Pkte VC

MEN 10km = 4 x 2,5km
1 238 1282728 PINTER Juergen 1979 KTN SPORTUNION ROSENBACH 06:16.8 (1) 12:47.0 (1) 19:25.3 (1) 26:12.6 00.0

2 230 3050111 REITER Michael 1988 SBG USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE 06:19.1 (2) 12:55.4 (2) 19:42.0 (2) 26:32.4 19.7 10,07

3 233 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 TIR WSV SCHWOICH 06:28.1 (7) 13:11.4 (4) 19:59.1 (4) 26:51.4 38.7 19,74

4 232 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 TIR WSV VOMP 06:24.9 (4) 13:01.9 (3) 19:58.5 (3) 26:59.7 47.1 23,96

5 204 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 SBG SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN 06:28.8 (9) 13:14.7 (6) 20:10.2 (5) 27:03.6 50.9 25,94

6 227 3050088 BADER Markus 1988 TIR SKIKLUB WAIDRING 06:20.4 (3) 13:13.4 (5) 20:20.8 (6) 27:30.9 1:18.2 39,83

7 228 3050007 EDER Johann 1983 TIR SKIKLUB ST ULRICH AM PILLERSEE 06:28.5 (8) 13:26.8 (9) 20:23.2 (7) 27:32.4 1:19.7 40,60

8 226 3050104 WEITGASSER Lukas 1988 STK WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN 06:41.4 (20) 13:31.8 (11) 20:32.8 (10) 27:33.5 1:20.8 41,15

9 235 3050098 DUERR Johannes 1987 NOE SKICLUB GOESTLING 06:31.2 (10) 13:28.4 (10) 20:29.9 (8) 27:34.7 1:22.1 41,77

10 237 3100110 HARVEY Alex 1988 CAN 06:35.6 (12) 13:25.9 (8) 20:39.4 (12) 27:45.6 1:32.9 47,31

11 234 3050041 EBERHARTER Michael 1983 TIR WSV TUX 06:33.7 (11) 13:24.3 (7) 20:30.1 (9) 27:47.6 1:35.0 48,33

12 231 3100118 TOUCHETTE Frederic 1988 CAN 06:26.9 (5) 13:32.2 (12) 20:34.7 (11) 27:48.2 1:35.6 48,63

13 224 3100097 VALJAS Len 1988 CAN 06:36.8 (14) 13:38.4 (15) 20:49.9 (15) 27:55.3 1:42.6 52,24

14 213 3100149 GREER David 1989 CAN 06:44.3 (24) 13:48.1 (18) 20:55.1 (16) 27:55.5 1:42.8 52,35

15 203 3050137 EBNER Thomas 1986 TIR KITZBÜHELER SKI CLUB 06:39.5 (17) 13:36.2 (14) 20:44.3 (13) 27:55.6 1:42.9 52,40

16 217 3050116 BRIGOLA Alexander 1987 TIR KITZBÜHELER SKI CLUB 06:41.9 (21) 13:39.5 (16) 20:47.3 (14) 28:05.4 1:52.7 57,38

17 222 1291070 THOR OLSEN Jonas 1978 DAN 06:50.3 (29) 13:53.2 (23) 21:03.7 (19) 28:22.0 2:09.3 65,83

18 236 3050085 HAUSER Michael 1981 SBG USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE 06:37.5 (16) 13:46.3 (17) 21:01.8 (18) 28:24.4 2:11.7 67,05

19 223 3050068 KANZIAN Alexander 1984 STK WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN 06:37.2 (15) 13:35.8 (13) 20:57.5 (17) 28:25.0 2:12.3 67,35

20 225 1370998 KEPLINGER Markus 1981 OOE SPORTUNION BAD LEONFELDEN 06:44.1 (23) 13:54.3 (25) 21:05.1 (20) 28:29.9 2:17.2 69,85

21 220 3050152 SCHUSTER Stefan 1988 KTN SPORTUNION ROSENBACH 06:36.6 (13) 13:49.4 (19) 21:13.1 (21) 28:40.0 2:27.3 74,98

22 212 3050125 SABRANSKY Christof 1989 TIR LLC LIENZ 06:40.2 (18) 13:55.2 (26) 21:24.7 (25) 28:46.5 2:33.8 78,29

23 196 3050012 SCHIPFLINGER Florian 1982 TIR KITZBÜHELER SKI CLUB 06:44.6 (25) 14:05.3 (28) 21:28.9 (26) 28:48.6 2:35.9 79,36

24 214 3100138 BRASSARD Charles 1988 CAN 06:42.9 (22) 13:52.3 (21) 21:19.7 (23) 28:50.3 2:37.6 80,22

25 209 3050126 HIERSCHLAEGER Manfred 1989 OOE SU EIDENBERG 06:47.6 (27) 13:51.7 (20) 21:20.5 (24) 28:50.9 2:38.2 80,53

26 174 3050127 STOCKER Stefan 1989 STK UNION SV FROJACH KATSCH 06:50.5 (30) 14:17.4 (32) 21:37.9 (29) 28:57.3 2:44.6 83,78

27 205 3050135 KUHN Matthias 1988 TIR SKIKLUB BREITENWANG 06:54.5 (32) 14:06.3 (29) 21:33.0 (27) 29:04.0 2:51.3 87,19

28 229 3050093 HERBURGER Felizian 1987 VBG SV SULZBERG 06:45.5 (26) 13:53.5 (24) 21:18.3 (22) 29:04.3 2:51.6 87,35

29 207 3100183 NURY Julien 1989 CAN 06:27.7 (6) 14:03.1 (27) 21:36.5 (28) 29:06.2 2:53.5 88,31

30 219 3050172 GRADER Thomas 1989 KTN WSV STALL 06:53.6 (31) 14:09.8 (30) 21:40.7 (30) 29:09.1 2:56.5 89,79

31 211 3380017 KONTAK Filip 1990 CRO 07:09.6 (38) 14:36.0 (35) 21:59.6 (32) 29:17.1 3:04.5 93,86

32 206 3380009 BURIC Andrej 1989 CRO 06:58.2 (33) 14:17.3 (31) 21:48.2 (31) 29:22.7 3:10.0 96,71

33 193 3050133 HARASSER Johannes 1989 TIR WSV EBBS 07:04.1 (37) 14:31.8 (34) 22:06.8 (33) 30:07.7 3:55.0 119,60

34 199 3050094 ROSENBERGER Stefan 1987 NOE WSV HOCHEGG WINTERSPORTGRU 06:48.4 (28) 14:38.4 (36) 22:24.0 (34) 30:08.2 3:55.5 119,85

35 216 3050113 HERZOG Andreas 1988 SBG SPORTKLUB LEOGANG 07:01.0 (35) 14:44.6 (38) 22:30.1 (36) 30:14.1 4:01.4 122,85

36 201 3050129 WOLKERSTORFER Stefan 1989 OOE SU EIDENBERG 07:13.4 (39) 14:46.0 (39) 22:41.2 (37) 30:35.6 4:22.9 133,79

37 197 3380028 CRNKOVIC Tomislav 1991 CRO 07:23.5 (40) 15:04.9 (40) 22:59.2 (39) 30:51.5 4:38.8 141,88

38 221 1281952 TAGSCHERER Zoltan 1976 HUN 07:02.8 (36) 14:44.3 (37) 22:42.1 (38) 30:52.1 4:39.4 142,18

39 208 3050128 BACHL Philipp 1989 OOE SU RAIKA ZWETTL 06:58.6 (34) 14:20.2 (33) 22:25.1 (35) 30:52.9 4:40.2 142,59

40 188 3220015 BARRON Peter-James 1989 GBR 07:49.4 (42) 15:56.2 (42) 24:03.5 (40) 32:24.4 6:11.7 189,14

41 192 3220012 SPENCER Simon 1989 GBR 07:29.1 (41) 15:42.6 (41) 24:04.6 (41) 32:27.0 6:14.3 190,46

42 187 3220018 KUNKA Jamie 1988 GBR 08:28.2 (43) 17:28.7 (43) 27:05.0 (42) 36:26.2 10:13.5 312,15
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2. OESV - Austria Cup - ÖM - FIS Langlauf

Göstling / Hochreith Official Result
Individuell - classic

Dataservice by

26.01.2008
Starttime 10:00 Endtime 13:30

by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Codex: 3139

Rg St.N Code Name Jg Vbd Verein Zw 1 Zw 2 Zw 3 Zeit Diff Pkte VC

Jury Protocol

DNS

198 3380022 KORDIS Dominik 1990 CRO

215 3050043 WURM Harald 1984 TIR WSV VOMP 

DNF

200 3050159 TRITSCHER Bernhard 1988 SBG SCHIKLUB SAALFELDEN 06:40.8 13:53.0

Weather
Air temperature (Start): 2°C
Air temperature (Finish): 6°C
Snow temperature: -2°C
Snow: compact
Weather: sunny

TD - FIS
BURMANN Werner (AUT)

Race Secretary
STROBL Hermann (AUT)

Participants
Entries: 45
Ranked: 42
DNS: 2
DNF: 1
DSQ: 0
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2. OESV - Austria Cup - ÖM - FIS Langlauf

Göstling / Hochreith Penalty
Individuell - classic

26.01.2008
Startzeit 10:00 Endzeit 13:30

by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Codex: 3140

Jury
TD - FIS BURMANN Werner (AUT)
TD - National TOMASCHITZ Josef (AUT)
Chief of Competition DOBNIK Manfred (AUT)

Course Rounds
Risgraben 2,0 km
Gr. Schöntal 2,5 km
Hausrunde 1,0 km
Technique: classic

HD
15 m
40 m
12 m

MC
12 m
33 m
10 m

TC
52 m
80 m
14 m

Wetterdaten
Lufttemperatur (Start): 2°C
Lufttemperatur (Ziel): 6°C
Schneetemperatur: -2°C
Schnee: compact

TD - FIS
BURMANN Werner (AUT)

Race Secretary
STROBL Hermann (AUT)

1 238 1282728 PINTER Juergen 1979 AUT 42,71
2 230 3050111 REITER Michael 1988 AUT 88,61
3 233 3050072 SCHULER Harald 1985 AUT 83,31
4 232 3050066 HECHL Lukas 1984 AUT 84,00
5 204 1173700 STOEGGL Thomas 1977 AUT 208,78

Summe: 255,92
Zuschlag: 68,25
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